JL_

Addition (horizontal)

Name:

L 0se jede Aufgabe.
1) 73+10=

2) 995+ 5=

3) 756+ 20 =

4) 31+18=

5 1+1=

6) 2+1=

) 80+20=

8 47+31=

9 8+1=

10) 892 + 106 =

11) 4+1=

12) 16+1=

13) 76+ 34=

14) 29+ 21 =

15 45+30=

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

Antworten
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ﬂh Addition (horizontal)

Name:

L dsungsschltissel

L 0se jede Aufgabe.

1) 73+10= 83

2) 995+5= 1.000

3) 756+20= 776

4) 31+18= 49
5 1+1= 2
6) 2+1= 3

) 80+20= 100

8) 47+31= 78

9 8+1= 9

10) 892+ 106= 998

1) 4+1= 5

12) 16+1= 17

13) 76+34= 110

14) 29+ 21 = 50

15) 45+ 30= 75

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

Antworten

83

1.000

776

49

100

/8

998

17

110

50

/5
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# Addition (horizontal) Name:

L 6se jede Aufgabe. Antworten
998 2 83 49 78
100 3 776 9 1.000 1

1) 73+10= 2

2) 995+ 5=

3 756+20=

4 31+18=

5 1+1-=

10.

6) 2+1=

7) 80+20=

8) 47 +31=

9 8+1=

10) 892 + 106 =
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